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Pistolenschützen Murten Spiessbratenschiessen 2018

Gesamt-Rangliste 50m + 25m

Total Schützen: 53 24.03.2018 FL

Rang Name Sektion Total 50m 25m JG

1 Leuenberger Florian Murten 193 95 98 1987

2 Fischer Christoph Bärschwil-Grindel 191 94 97 1963

3 Stalder Anina Murten 187 93 94 1998

4 Gambino Vincenzo Kerzers 186 93 93 1954

5 Fasnacht Jürg Murten 186 90 96 1946

c Epple Raphael Bärschwil-Grindel 186 89 97 1976

7 Bezzola Flavio Neufeld-Pieterlen 185 87 98 1955

8 Holzer Gottlieb Wangen a.A. 185 87 98 1949

9 Halbeisen Guido Bärschwil-Grindel 184 89 95 1968

10 König Andrea Kerzers 183 89 94 1972

11 Jakel Klaus Herzogenbuchsee 182 90 92 1944

12 Schnell Pascal Bärschwil-Grindel 182 90 92 1995

13 Leuenberger Willy Murten 182 86 96 1948

14 Wittwer Nik Kerzers 181 89 92 1962

15 Leuenberger Nina Murten 181 87 94 1955

16 Hurni Jürg Kerzers 179 86 93 1949

17 Hofer Hans Murten 179 84 95 1955

18 Holzherr Fredy Bärschwil-Grindel 177 89 88 1965

19 Hodel Oskar Wangen a.A. 177 86 91 1948

20 Baumgartner Pit Kerzers 177 84 93 1967

21 Stooss Annette Kerzers 176 88 88 1982

22 Sandmeier Christine Herzogenbuchsee 176 87 89 1948

23 Maurer Lorenz Kerzers 176 85 91 1969

24 Tschannen Werner Kerzers 176 80 96 1943

25 Furter Thomas Kerzers 176 80 96 1981

26 Sandmeier Willy Herzogenbuchsee 175 84 91 1939

27 Beutler Christian Herzogenbuchsee 175 83 92 1962

28 Gygax Christine Herzogenbuchsee 175 82 93 1976

29 Christen Verena Wangen a.A. 173 83 90 1951

30 Lanz Johann Neufeld-Pieterlen 173 79 94 1944

31 Piller Philipp Murten 172 81 91 1994

32 Weibel Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 172 78 94 1941

33 Henz Erwin Bärschwil-Grindel 171 82 89 1950

34 Krieger Regine Murten 168 77 91 1983

35 Leuenberger Marcel Bärschwil-Grindel 166 73 93 1963

36 Hug Hanspeter Herzogenbuchsee 164 81 83 1953

37 Hunsperger Paul Neufeld-Pieterlen 163 80 83 1960

38 Zahnd Martina Murten 163 65 98 1982

39 Feller Christian Wangen a.A. 161 77 84 1951

40 Wyss Otto Wangen a.A. 159 76 83 1953
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Rang Name Sektion Total 50m 25m JG

41 Stalder Ueli Murten 159 72 87 1963

42 Marasco Pasqualino Herzogenbuchsee 158 74 84 1939

43 Stalder Alicia Murten 158 74 84 1994

44 Prince John Herzogenbuchsee 155 69 86 1967

45 Jakob René Herzogenbuchsee 154 67 87 1942

46 Belzner Agnes Wangen a.A. 153 71 82 1972

47 Schneider Roger Wangen a.A. 153 69 84 1951

48 Schlup Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 152 66 86 1964

49 Brönnimann Erich Neufeld-Pieterlen 151 65 86 1946

50 Schweizer Ernest Neufeld-Pieterlen 141 56 85 1939

51 Menzi Christoph Murten 138 72 66 1990

52 Portmann Jürg Murten 113 54 59 1963

53 Hofer Urs Herzogenbuchsee 99 56 43 1959
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Pistolenschützen Murten Spiessbratenschiessen 2018

Spiessbratenstich 50m

Total Schützen: 53 24.03.2018 FL

Rang Name Sektion Punkte JG

1 Leuenberger Florian Murten 95 1987

2 Fischer Christoph Bärschwil-Grindel 94 1963

3 Gambino Vincenzo Kerzers 93 1954

4 Stalder Anina Murten 93 1998

5 Jakel Klaus Herzogenbuchsee 90 1944

6 Fasnacht Jürg Murten 90 1946

7 Schnell Pascal Bärschwil-Grindel 90 1995

8 Wittwer Nik Kerzers 89 1962

9 Holzherr Fredy Bärschwil-Grindel 89 1965

10 Halbeisen Guido Bärschwil-Grindel 89 1968

11 König Andrea Kerzers 89 1972

12 Epple Raphael Bärschwil-Grindel 89 1976

13 Stooss Annette Kerzers 88 1982

14 Sandmeier Christine Herzogenbuchsee 87 1948

15 Holzer Gottlieb Wangen a.A. 87 1949

16 Bezzola Flavio Neufeld-Pieterlen 87 1955

17 Leuenberger Nina Murten 87 1955

18 Leuenberger Willy Murten 86 1948

19 Hodel Oskar Wangen a.A. 86 1948

20 Hurni Jürg Kerzers 86 1949

21 Maurer Lorenz Kerzers 85 1969

22 Sandmeier Willy Herzogenbuchsee 84 1939

23 Hofer Hans Murten 84 1955

24 Baumgartner Pit Kerzers 84 1967

25 Christen Verena Wangen a.A. 83 1951

26 Beutler Christian Herzogenbuchsee 83 1962

27 Henz Erwin Bärschwil-Grindel 82 1950

28 Gygax Christine Herzogenbuchsee 82 1976

29 Hug Hanspeter Herzogenbuchsee 81 1953

30 Piller Philipp Murten 81 1994

31 Tschannen Werner Kerzers 80 1943

32 Hunsperger Paul Neufeld-Pieterlen 80 1960

33 Furter Thomas Kerzers 80 1981

34 Lanz Johann Neufeld-Pieterlen 79 1944

35 Weibel Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 78 1941

36 Feller Christian Wangen a.A. 77 1951

37 Krieger Regine Murten 77 1983

38 Wyss Otto Wangen a.A. 76 1953

39 Marasco Pasqualino Herzogenbuchsee 74 1939

40 Stalder Alicia Murten 74 1994
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Rang Name Sektion Punkte JG

41 Leuenberger Marcel Bärschwil-Grindel 73 1963

42 Stalder Ueli Murten 72 1963

43 Menzi Christoph Murten 72 1990

44 Belzner Agnes Wangen a.A. 71 1972

45 Schneider Roger Wangen a.A. 69 1951

46 Prince John Herzogenbuchsee 69 1967

47 Jakob René Herzogenbuchsee 67 1942

48 Schlup Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 66 1964

49 Brönnimann Erich Neufeld-Pieterlen 65 1946

50 Zahnd Martina Murten 65 1982

51 Schweizer Ernest Neufeld-Pieterlen 56 1939

52 Hofer Urs Herzogenbuchsee 56 1959

53 Portmann Jürg Murten 54 1963
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Pistolenschützen Murten Spiessbratenschiessen 2018

Weinstich 25m

Total Schützen: 53 24.03.2018 FL

Rang Name Sektion Punkte JG

1 Holzer Gottlieb Wangen a.A. 98 1949

2 Bezzola Flavio Neufeld-Pieterlen 98 1955

3 Zahnd Martina Murten 98 1982

4 Leuenberger Florian Murten 98 1987

5 Fischer Christoph Bärschwil-Grindel 97 1963

6 Epple Raphael Bärschwil-Grindel 97 1976

7 Tschannen Werner Kerzers 96 1943

8 Fasnacht Jürg Murten 96 1946

9 Leuenberger Willy Murten 96 1948

10 Furter Thomas Kerzers 96 1981

11 Hofer Hans Murten 95 1955

12 Halbeisen Guido Bärschwil-Grindel 95 1968

13 Weibel Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 94 1941

14 Lanz Johann Neufeld-Pieterlen 94 1944

15 Leuenberger Nina Murten 94 1955

16 König Andrea Kerzers 94 1972

17 Stalder Anina Murten 94 1998

18 Hurni Jürg Kerzers 93 1949

19 Gambino Vincenzo Kerzers 93 1954

20 Leuenberger Marcel Bärschwil-Grindel 93 1963

21 Baumgartner Pit Kerzers 93 1967

22 Gygax Christine Herzogenbuchsee 93 1976

23 Jakel Klaus Herzogenbuchsee 92 1944

24 Wittwer Nik Kerzers 92 1962

25 Beutler Christian Herzogenbuchsee 92 1962

26 Schnell Pascal Bärschwil-Grindel 92 1995

27 Sandmeier Willy Herzogenbuchsee 91 1939

28 Hodel Oskar Wangen a.A. 91 1948

29 Maurer Lorenz Kerzers 91 1969

30 Krieger Regine Murten 91 1983

31 Piller Philipp Murten 91 1994

32 Christen Verena Wangen a.A. 90 1951

33 Sandmeier Christine Herzogenbuchsee 89 1948

34 Henz Erwin Bärschwil-Grindel 89 1950

35 Holzherr Fredy Bärschwil-Grindel 88 1965

36 Stooss Annette Kerzers 88 1982

37 Jakob René Herzogenbuchsee 87 1942

38 Stalder Ueli Murten 87 1963

39 Brönnimann Erich Neufeld-Pieterlen 86 1946

40 Schlup Alfred Neufeld-Pieterlen 86 1964
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Rang Name Sektion Punkte JG

41 Prince John Herzogenbuchsee 86 1967

42 Schweizer Ernest Neufeld-Pieterlen 85 1939

43 Marasco Pasqualino Herzogenbuchsee 84 1939

44 Feller Christian Wangen a.A. 84 1951

45 Schneider Roger Wangen a.A. 84 1951

46 Stalder Alicia Murten 84 1994

47 Hug Hanspeter Herzogenbuchsee 83 1953

48 Wyss Otto Wangen a.A. 83 1953

49 Hunsperger Paul Neufeld-Pieterlen 83 1960

50 Belzner Agnes Wangen a.A. 82 1972

51 Menzi Christoph Murten 66 1990

52 Portmann Jürg Murten 59 1963

53 Hofer Urs Herzogenbuchsee 43 1959


